Ve c t o r b e s t u r i n g  v a n  h o o g  n i v e a u
A1000
Vo o r i n g e s t e l d e  t o e p a s s i n g s p a ra m e t e r s »
I n g e b o u wd e  ve i l i g h e i d »
I n  s t a a t  I M -  e n  P M - m o t o re n  a a n  t e  s t u re n »
Order/version: 2307879/015 (width: 210mm, height: 297mm)
Print type: A1000 Brochure Sales not certified - Download, Full color, with extra spotcolor(s)
Produced  by Adnovate on 05-jan-2010 at 13:47:44 in Adobe InDesign 5.0.4.682

16 Frequency inverters
A1000
Ordering information
Specifications Model
Heavy Duty Normal Duty Standard
200 V
0.4 kW 3.2 A 0.75 kW 3.5 A CIMR-AC2A0004FAA
0.75 kW 5.0 A 1.1 kW 6.0 A CIMR-AC2A0006FAA
1.5 kW 8.0 A 2.2 kW 9.6 A CIMR-AC2A0010FAA
2.2 kW 11.0 A 3.0 kW 12.0 A CIMR-AC2A0012FAA
4.0 kW 17.5 A 5.5 kW 21.0 A CIMR-AC2A0021FAA
5.5 kW 25.0 A 7.5 kW 30.0 A CIMR-AC2A0030FAA
7.5 kW 33.0 A 11.0 kW 40.0 A CIMR-AC2A0040FAA
11 kW 47.0 A 15.0 kW 56.0 A CIMR-AC2A0056FAA
15 kW 60.0 A 18.5 kW 69.0 A CIMR-AC2A0069FAA
18.5 kW 75 A 22 kW 81 A CIMR-AC2A0081FAA
22 kW 85 A 30 kW 110 A CIMR-AC2A0110AAA
30 kW 115 A 37 kW 138 A CIMR-AC2A0138AAA
37 kW 145 A 45 kW 169 A CIMR-AC2A0169AAA
45 kW 180 A 55 kW 211 A CIMR-AC2A0211AAA
55 kW 215 A 75 kW 250 A CIMR-AC2A0250AAA
75 kW 283 A 90 kW 312 A CIMR-AC2A0312AAA
90 kW 346 A 110 kW 360 A CIMR-AC2A0360AAA
110 kW 415 110 kW 415 A CIMR-AC2A0415AAA
400 V
0.4 kW 1.8 A 0.75 kW 2.1 A CIMR-AC4A0002FAA
0.75 kW 3.4 A 1.5 kW 4.1 A CIMR-AC4A0004FAA
1.5 kW 4.8 A 2.2 kW 5.4 A CIMR-AC4A0005FAA
2.2 kW 5.5 A 3.0 kW 6.9 A CIMR-AC4A0007FAA
3.0 kW 7.2 A 4.0 kW 8.8 A CIMR-AC4A0009FAA
4.0 kW 9.2 A 5.5 kW 11.1 A CIMR-AC4A0011FAA
5.5 kW 14.8 A 7.5 kW 17.5 A CIMR-AC4A0018FAA
7.5 kW 18.0 A 11.0 kW 23.0 A CIMR-AC4A0023FAA
11 kW 24.0 A 15.0 kW 31.0 A CIMR-AC4A0031FAA
15 kW 31.0 A 18.5 kW 38.0 A CIMR-AC4A0038FAA
18.5 kW 39 A 22 kW 44 A CIMR-AC4A0044FAA
22 kW 45 A 30 kW 58 A CIMR-AC4A0058AAA
30 kW 60 A 37 kW 72 A CIMR-AC4A0072AAA
37 kW 75 A 45 kW 88 A CIMR-AC4A0088AAA
45 kW 91 A 55 kW 103 A CIMR-AC4A0103AAA
55 kW 112 A 75 kW 139 A CIMR-AC4A0139AAA
75 kW 150 A 90 kW 165 A CIMR-AC4A0165AAA
90 kW 180 A 110 kW 208 A CIMR-AC4A0208AAA
110 kW 216 A 132 kW 250 A CIMR-AC4A0250AAA
132 kW 260 A 160 kW 296 A CIMR-AC4A0296AAA
160 kW 304 A 185 kW 362 A CIMR-AC4A0362AAA
185 kW 370 A 220 kW 414 A CIMR-AC4A0414AAA
220 kW 450 A 250 kW 515 A CIMR-AC4A0515AAA
315 kW 605 A 355 kW 675 A CIMR-AC4A0675AAA
C C
C C
D
E